
TURNING THE TIDE 
ISLAND IMAGINARIES AND INTERDISCIPLINARIES IN CLIMATE CHANGE 

3rd International Conference on Small Island States and Subnational Island Jurisdictions 
 
 

 Monday, June 16 Tuesday, June 17 Wednesday, June 18  Thursday, June 19 Friday, June 20 

8:00 a.m.  Coffee & Tea Coffee & Tea  Coffee & Tea 

8:30 a.m.  Openings 
Keynote 

Coffee & Tea 
Keynote 

9:00 a.m.  
Plenary Indigenous 

Focused Panel 

Keynote 
9:30 a.m.  Break Break 

10:00 a.m. Load Bus 
Workshops 

Break 
Workshops 

10:30 a.m. Bus to Victoria Break 
Arts Plenary Panel 

11:00 a.m. 

Community Tour and 
Workshops 

Concurrent 
Session #1 

Concurrent 
Session #3 

Concurrent 
Session #7 

11:30 a.m. 
Concurrent 
Session #5 

12:00 p.m. 

12:30 p.m. 
Lunch Lunch 

Lunch & Closing 1:00 p.m. 
Lunch 

1:30 p.m. 
Keynote Concurrent 

Session #4 
2:00 p.m. 

Concurrent 
Session #6 

End at 2 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. Break  

3:00 p.m. 

Concurrent 
Session #2 

  

3:30 p.m. Bus to UPEI   

4:00 p.m.  Load Bus 

Posters and Art 
Installations 

 

4:30 p.m.  
Bus to St. Peters 

 

5:00 p.m.  End at 5 p.m.  

5:30 p.m.   

Conference Dinner 

 

6:00 p.m. 

Reception 

 End at 6 p.m.  

6:30 p.m.    

7:00 p.m.    

7:30 p.m.    

8:00 p.m. End at 8 p.m.    

8:30 p.m.   

Bus to UPEI 

  

9:00 p.m.     

9:30 p.m.     

 

 

 

 

 

 



TURNING THE TIDE 
ISLAND IMAGINARIES AND INTERDISCIPLINARIES IN CLIMATE CHANGE 

3rd International Conference on Small Island States and Subnational Island Jurisdictions 
 

Day 1 

Monday, June 16, 2025 

10–10:30 a.m. Meet & Load Bus at UPEI 

10:30 a.m.–3 p.m. Community Tour 

3–4 p.m. Bus Returns to UPEI 

4–6 p.m. Free Time 

6–8 p.m. Opening Reception 

Day 2 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 

8–8:30 a.m. Coffee & Tea 

8:30–9 a.m. Opening 

9–10:30 a.m. Indigenous Focused Plenary Panel 

10:30–11 a.m. Morning Break 

11 a.m.–12:30 p.m. Concurrent Session #1 

12:30–1:30 p.m. Lunch 

1:30–2:30 p.m. Keynote 

2:30–3 p.m. Afternoon Break 

3–5 p.m. Concurrent Session #2 

5 p.m. End of Day 

Day 3 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 

8–8:30 a.m. Coffee & Tea 

8:30–9:30 a.m. Keynote 

9:30–10 a.m. Morning Break 

10–11 a.m. Workshops 

11 a.m.–12:30 p.m. Concurrent Sessions #3 

12:30–1:30 p.m. Lunch 

1:30–3 p.m. Concurrent Sessions #4 

3–4 p.m. Free Time 

4–4:30 p.m. Load Bus at UPEI 



TURNING THE TIDE 
ISLAND IMAGINARIES AND INTERDISCIPLINARIES IN CLIMATE CHANGE 

3rd International Conference on Small Island States and Subnational Island Jurisdictions 
 

4:30–5:30 p.m. Travel to St. Peters 

5:30–8:30 p.m. Dinner 

8:30–9:30 p.m. Bus Leaves for UPEI 

9:30 p.m. End of Day 

Day 4 

Thursday, June 19, 2025 

8:30–9 a.m. Coffee & Tea 

9–10 a.m. Keynote 

10–10:30 a.m. Morning Break 

10:30–11:30 a.m. Arts Plenary Panel 

11:30 a.m.–1 p.m. Concurrent Session #5 

1–2 p.m. Lunch 

2–4 p.m. Concurrent Session #6 

3–4 p.m. Poster Session & Art Installations 

6 p.m. End of Day 

Day 5 

Friday, June 20, 2025 

8–8:30 a.m. Coffee & Tea 

8:30–9:30 a.m. Keynote 

9:30–10 a.m. Morning Break 

10–11 a.m. Workshops 

11 a.m.–12:30 p.m. Concurrent Sessions #7 

12:30–2 p.m. Lunch & Closing 

 

 

 

 

 


